

---

## **PIESE INTRETINERE MOTOUTILAJE STIHL**

I.D.: 81716693

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 03.05.23 | Coduri CPV | 34913000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.287,43 RON - 3.287,43 RON

---

Descriere: ULEI STIHL 15\*46.22=693.30 LEI SINA 1\*172.27 LEI LANT STIHL 3\*65.55=196.65 LEI AUTOCUT 5\*96.64=483.20 LEI MOSOR FIR 3,3MM 2\*411.76=823.52 LEI VAEINA REDUCTOR 5\*29.41=147.05 LEI TUB GHIDAJ 1\*138.66 LEI ESAPAMENT 1\*243.70 LEI RULMENT 1\*58.82 LEI SAIBA ELASTICA 1\*40.34 LEI RULMENT 1\*42.02 LEI RULMENT 1\*109.24 LEI SINA 1\*138.66 LEI

---